
Attention : l'ordre des colonnes ne doit pas altérer
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Année Académique: 2024/2025
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232332070802 AKKOU AICHA ( النشاط الإداري)القانون الإداري  12.0 0.66660.0 0.333412 0.6666 0.0 0.3334

222232471620 AOUCHICHE Mohamed amine ( النشاط الإداري)القانون الإداري  6.0 0.66665.0 0.333416 0.6666 14.5 0.3334

212132009642 AZZAIZ MOHAMMED ( النشاط الإداري)القانون الإداري  1.0 0.66660.0 0.33341 0.6666 0.0 0.3334

212132000811 BATCHALI RABAB ( النشاط الإداري)القانون الإداري  10.0 0.66660.0 0.333416 0.6666 12 0.3334

232332048109 BELHACHEMI ABDELILLAH ( النشاط الإداري)القانون الإداري  10.0 0.66667.0 0.333412 0.6666 13.5 0.3334

222232045011 CHAIB EDDOUR DJAMAL ( النشاط الإداري)القانون الإداري  8.0 0.666613.5 0.33348 0.6666 13.5 0.3334

212132006644 DEKKICHE MALAK ( النشاط الإداري)القانون الإداري  13.0 0.66660.0 0.333413.0 0.6666 0.0 0.3334

232332498405 DINE IKRAM ( النشاط الإداري)القانون الإداري  8.0 0.666612.0 0.33348.0 0.6666 12.0 0.3334

222232004117 FADEL DJIHANE ( النشاط الإداري)القانون الإداري  8.0 0.666611.0 0.33348.0 0.6666 11.0 0.3334

222232035418 FERTOUL KHAYREDDINE ( النشاط الإداري)القانون الإداري  8.0 0.666610.0 0.33348.0 0.6666 10.0 0.3334

171732005761 GHAZI YASSAMINE ( النشاط الإداري)القانون الإداري  3.0 0.666615.0 0.33343.0 0.6666 15.0 0.3334

232332038308 GHODBANE AMINA ( النشاط الإداري)القانون الإداري  11.0 0.66667.0 0.333413 0.6666 14 0.3334

232332005418 GUELFOUT NADA ( النشاط الإداري)القانون الإداري  10.0 0.66660.0 0.333412 0.6666 12 0.3334

232332102413 KENNICHE TAQIYEDDINE ( النشاط الإداري)القانون الإداري  10.0 0.66660.0 0.333410.0 0.6666 0.0 0.3334

222232000320 KHENNOUSSI AYA FELLA ( النشاط الإداري)القانون الإداري  1.0 0.66667.0 0.33341.0 0.6666 7.0 0.3334

232332030005 KREIFEUR AYA ( النشاط الإداري)القانون الإداري  10.0 0.66661.0 0.333412 0.6666 1.0 0.3334

222232463104 MAHIDJIBA MOHAMMED EL HABIB( النشاط الإداري)القانون الإداري  0.0 0.66665.0 0.33340.0 0.6666 5.0 0.3334

222232057603 MAMERI MOHAMMED EL AMINE( النشاط الإداري)القانون الإداري  2.0 0.666613.5 0.33342.0 0.6666 13.5 0.3334

212132066245 MEKHELDI MALIKA ( النشاط الإداري)القانون الإداري  2.0 0.66660.0 0.33342.0 0.6666 0.0 0.3334

212132000424 MOKRANE FAYSSAL ( النشاط الإداري)القانون الإداري  5.0 0.66668.0 0.33345.0 0.6666 8.0 0.3334

232332045820 RAHMANE BOUALI FATIMA ZAHRA ( النشاط الإداري)القانون الإداري  0.0 0.666610.0 0.33340.0 0.6666 10.0 0.3334

232332048614 SENDJASNI SABRINA ( النشاط الإداري)القانون الإداري  0.0 0.666610.0 0.333412 0.6666 10.0 0.3334

222232081716 ZADEK ALLA EDDINE ( النشاط الإداري)القانون الإداري  0.0 0.66660.0 0.33340.0 0.6666 0.0 0.3334

232332031013 ZIANE RAGHDA ( النشاط الإداري)القانون الإداري  1.0 0.666615.5 0.333412 0.6666 15.5 0.3334

222232005613 AHMAIDI FATIMA ZOHARA YOUSRA( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  1.0 0.666615.0 0.33341.0 0.6666 15.0 0.3334

222232045708 AKAKZA Hanane ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  2.0 0.666614.0 0.333410 0.6666 14.0 0.3334

232332070802 AKKOU AICHA ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  6.0 0.666614.0 0.33346.0 0.6666 14.0 0.3334

232332047817 ALI TALEB IDRISS ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  5.0 0.666613.0 0.33345.0 0.6666 13.0 0.3334

212132009642 AZZAIZ MOHAMMED ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  8.5 0.66662.0 0.33348.5 0.6666 2.0 0.3334

212132000811 BATCHALI RABAB ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  0.0 0.666611.0 0.333412 0.6666 11.0 0.3334

232332070908 BENSAHNOUNE MANEL ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  8.0 0.666613.0 0.333410 0.6666 13.0 0.3334

232332037810 BRAHMI MARWA ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  7.0 0.66668.5 0.33347.0 0.6666 12 0.3334

222232045011 CHAIB EDDOUR DJAMAL ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  4.0 0.666612.37 0.33344.0 0.6666 12.37 0.3334

212132006644 DEKKICHE MALAK ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  7.0 0.66664.0 0.33347.0 0.6666 4.0 0.3334

232332498405 DINE IKRAM ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  5.0 0.666612.75 0.33345.0 0.6666 12.75 0.3334

232332016419 DJELLOUL CHOUROUK ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  7.0 0.66669.0 0.333410 0.6666 9.0 0.3334

232332001418 DOUMA BOUTHIBA SAID ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  2.0 0.66668.0 0.33342.0 0.6666 8.0 0.3334

222232004117 FADEL DJIHANE ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  2.0 0.666612.0 0.33342.0 0.6666 12.0 0.3334

222232000601 FELLAGUE ARIOUET ISMAIL ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  4.0 0.66669.0 0.33344.0 0.6666 9.0 0.3334

222232035418 FERTOUL KHAYREDDINE ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  4.0 0.666615.0 0.33344.0 0.6666 15.0 0.3334

232332079303 FLITTI ANES ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  6.0 0.66662.5 0.33346.0 0.6666 2.5 0.3334

171732005761 GHAZI YASSAMINE ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  3.0 0.666614.5 0.33343.0 0.6666 14.5 0.3334

232332038308 GHODBANE AMINA ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  3.0 0.66666.0 0.333410 0.6666 12 0.3334

232332005418 GUELFOUT NADA ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  6.0 0.66660.0 0.333410 0.6666 0.0 0.3334
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232332000112 HADIDI AYA ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  1.0 0.666610.0 0.333412 0.6666 10.0 0.3334

222232039210 HAMOUDI AMINA ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  3.0 0.666611.87 0.333410 0.6666 11.87 0.3334

222232002619 HENNI KOUADRI Nessrine ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  3.0 0.666610.0 0.333410 0.6666 10.0 0.3334

232332102413 KENNICHE TAQIYEDDINE ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  4.0 0.666611.5 0.33344.0 0.6666 11.5 0.3334

222232025114 KESSAISSIA NIHAD ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  8.0 0.66666.0 0.33348.0 0.6666 6.0 0.3334

232332030005 KREIFEUR AYA ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  4.0 0.666615.0 0.33348 0.6666 15.0 0.3334

222232025812 KREIRIA SID ALI ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  4.5 0.666613.0 0.33344.5 0.6666 13.0 0.3334

232332052010 LAHMAR RABIA ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  6.0 0.666611.0 0.33346.0 0.6666 11.0 0.3334

222232002411 LAKOUES MOHAMMED  ABD ELDJALIL( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  3.0 0.66667.0 0.33343.0 0.6666 7.0 0.3334

232332004613 MADANI ROFAIDA ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  2.0 0.666610.0 0.333410 0.6666 10.0 0.3334

222232463104 MAHIDJIBA MOHAMMED EL HABIB( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  1.0 0.66665.0 0.33341.0 0.6666 5.0 0.3334

222232057603 MAMERI MOHAMMED EL AMINE( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  4.5 0.66668.0 0.33344.5 0.6666 8.0 0.3334

222232057212 MEGUENNI FOUZIA ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  5.0 0.666611.0 0.333410 0.6666 11.0 0.3334

212132066245 MEKHELDI MALIKA ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  7.5 0.666612.5 0.33347.5 0.6666 12.5 0.3334

232332042219 MEKKI CHAIMA ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  6.5 0.666613.0 0.33346.5 0.6666 13.0 0.3334

212132000424 MOKRANE FAYSSAL ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  7.5 0.666614.0 0.333410 0.6666 14.0 0.3334

232332047912 NEDJAR HANANE ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  7.0 0.666613.5 0.333410 0.6666 13.5 0.3334

232332045820 RAHMANE BOUALI FATIMA ZAHRA ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  5.5 0.666613.5 0.33345.5 0.6666 13.5 0.3334

232332001609 SBAIHIA CHAHRAZAD ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  2.0 0.666614.63 0.33342.0 0.6666 14.63 0.3334

232332048614 SENDJASNI SABRINA ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  4.0 0.666614.5 0.333412 0.6666 14.5 0.3334

222232081716 ZADEK ALLA EDDINE ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  0.0 0.66661.0 0.33340.0 0.6666 1.0 0.3334

232332031013 ZIANE RAGHDA ( النظم السياسية)القانون الدستوري  7.0 0.66669.0 0.333410 0.6666 9.0 0.3334

232332070802 AKKOU AICHA ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  4.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332047817 ALI TALEB IDRISS ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  8.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 8 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232057108 AMADI CHAFIKA ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  3.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 5 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232471620 AOUCHICHE Mohamed amine ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 8 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332576606 ARIOUAT ASMA ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  9.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 9.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332016705 BELGHALI MERIEM ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  8.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 12 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332041920 BELKEBIR BESMA ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  5.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 6 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232109111 BELKHOUS OUSSAMA ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  8.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332070908 BENSAHNOUNE MANEL ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  9.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 10 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332091101 BENSAID Ahlam ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  9.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 9.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332001815 BOUKHANOUS ABDERAOUF ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  5.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 9 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232116216 BOUSOUFI HABIBA ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  2.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 9 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332037810 BRAHMI MARWA ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  4.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

212132006644 DEKKICHE MALAK ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  3.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332498405 DINE IKRAM ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  7.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 14 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332030019 ELEZAAR AYA ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  4.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 8 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232000601 FELLAGUE ARIOUET ISMAIL ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  4.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332079317 FERRAS SAOUSSANE ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  5.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 9 1.0 0.0 0.0

171732005761 GHAZI YASSAMINE ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  2.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.5 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232109516 HACEN ABDERREZZAQ ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  8.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332000112 HADIDI AYA ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  8.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 10 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332050317 HARMEL NADA ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  8.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332042302 HEMAMA CHAIMA ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  8.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232025812 KREIRIA SID ALI ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  9.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 9.5 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332052010 LAHMAR RABIA ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  8.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232057212 MEGUENNI FOUZIA ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  4.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332042219 MEKKI CHAIMA ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  6.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332042209 MOKHTARI SARRA ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  4.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 7 1.0 0.0 0.0



232332005208 MOUDJIB Mohammed-ilyas ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  4.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 4.5 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332047912 NEDJAR HANANE ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  8.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332048112 SALHI ABIR ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  6.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332001609 SBAIHIA CHAHRAZAD ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  5.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 5.5 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332048614 SENDJASNI SABRINA ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  9.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 9 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232110018 SENIR WAIIL ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  8.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332066315 TRAICHE SARRA ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  8.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332074204 ZERARKA NESRINE ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  3.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 7 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332031013 ZIANE RAGHDA ( مصطلحات قانونية)2لغة أجنبية  7.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 8 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232005613 AHMAIDI FATIMA ZOHARA YOUSRA( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  4.0 0.66660.0 0.33344.0 0.6666 0.0 0.3334

222232045708 AKAKZA Hanane ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  3.0 0.666610.0 0.333411 0.6666 10.0 0.3334

232332070802 AKKOU AICHA ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  8.0 0.66666.0 0.33348.0 0.6666 6.0 0.3334

232332047817 ALI TALEB IDRISS ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  4.0 0.666610.0 0.33344.0 0.6666 10.0 0.3334

222232019906 AMIRI NOURHANE ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  0.5 0.66664.5 0.33343.5 0.6666 4.5 0.3334

222232471620 AOUCHICHE Mohamed amine ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  4.5 0.666611.0 0.333410 0.6666 11.0 0.3334

232332576606 ARIOUAT ASMA ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  7.5 0.66667.0 0.33347.5 0.6666 11 0.3334

212132009642 AZZAIZ MOHAMMED ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  7.0 0.66667.0 0.33347.0 0.6666 7.0 0.3334

232332016705 BELGHALI MERIEM ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  5.0 0.66669.0 0.33348.5 0.6666 9.0 0.3334

232332048109 BELHACHEMI ABDELILLAH ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  8.0 0.66669.0 0.333413 0.6666 9.0 0.3334

222232109111 BELKHOUS OUSSAMA ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  5.0 0.666612.5 0.33345.0 0.6666 12.5 0.3334

232332070908 BENSAHNOUNE MANEL ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  9.0 0.66666.0 0.33349.0 0.6666 6.0 0.3334

232332091101 BENSAID Ahlam ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  7.5 0.66665.5 0.33348.5 0.6666 5.5 0.3334

232332001815 BOUKHANOUS ABDERAOUF ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  8.5 0.666611.0 0.333410.5 0.6666 11.0 0.3334

222232045011 CHAIB EDDOUR DJAMAL ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  5.0 0.666612.0 0.33344.5 0.6666 12.0 0.3334

212132006644 DEKKICHE MALAK ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  7.5 0.66667.0 0.33347.5 0.6666 7.0 0.3334

232332016419 DJELLOUL CHOUROUK ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  6.5 0.66669.0 0.33348 0.6666 10 0.3334

232332001418 DOUMA BOUTHIBA SAID ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  7.5 0.666610.0 0.33347.5 0.6666 10.0 0.3334

232332030019 ELEZAAR AYA ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  5.0 0.666614.5 0.33347 0.6666 14.5 0.3334

222232004117 FADEL DJIHANE ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  4.5 0.666611.0 0.33344.5 0.6666 11.0 0.3334

222232000601 FELLAGUE ARIOUET ISMAIL ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  8.0 0.666612.0 0.33348.0 0.6666 12.0 0.3334

222232035418 FERTOUL KHAYREDDINE ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  6.0 0.666610.0 0.33346.0 0.6666 10.0 0.3334

232332079303 FLITTI ANES ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  7.5 0.66667.0 0.33347.5 0.6666 7.0 0.3334

171732005761 GHAZI YASSAMINE ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  8.0 0.666610.5 0.33348.0 0.6666 10.5 0.3334

232332038308 GHODBANE AMINA ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  4.0 0.666613.0 0.33345.5 0.6666 13.0 0.3334

232332000112 HADIDI AYA ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  6.0 0.666610.0 0.333413 0.6666 10.0 0.3334

232332050317 HARMEL NADA ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  5.0 0.666611.0 0.33345.0 0.6666 11.0 0.3334

232332001410 HENNI ZOURGUI SARRA ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  4.0 0.666615.0 0.33344.0 0.6666 15.0 0.3334

222232468212 HINDA RAYANE ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  3.0 0.666610.0 0.33343.0 0.6666 10.0 0.3334

222232000320 KHENNOUSSI AYA FELLA ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  2.5 0.66666.0 0.33342.5 0.6666 10 0.3334

222232025812 KREIRIA SID ALI ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  4.5 0.666610.0 0.33344.5 0.6666 10.0 0.3334

232332052010 LAHMAR RABIA ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  6.0 0.666611.0 0.33346.0 0.6666 11.0 0.3334

222232057603 MAMERI MOHAMMED EL AMINE( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  3.0 0.666610.0 0.33343.0 0.6666 10.0 0.3334

212132066245 MEKHELDI MALIKA ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  0.0 0.66666.5 0.33340.0 0.6666 6.5 0.3334

232332042219 MEKKI CHAIMA ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  6.0 0.666610.0 0.33346.0 0.6666 10.0 0.3334

232332041808 MEZAOUGH AYA ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  6.0 0.66668.5 0.33346.0 0.6666 8.5 0.3334

232332042209 MOKHTARI SARRA ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  5.5 0.66665.5 0.333411 0.6666 12 0.3334

212132000424 MOKRANE FAYSSAL ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  5.5 0.66668.5 0.333410.5 0.6666 11 0.3334

232332047912 NEDJAR HANANE ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  7.0 0.666612.6 0.33347.5 0.6666 12.6 0.3334

232332001609 SBAIHIA CHAHRAZAD ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  7.0 0.666612.5 0.33347.0 0.6666 12.5 0.3334

232332048614 SENDJASNI SABRINA ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  3.5 0.666613.0 0.33347 0.6666 13.0 0.3334



222232081716 ZADEK ALLA EDDINE ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  0.0 0.666610.0 0.33340.0 0.6666 10.0 0.3334

232332074204 ZERARKA NESRINE ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  5.5 0.666615.0 0.33345.5 0.6666 15.0 0.3334

232332031013 ZIANE RAGHDA ( نظرية القانون) 2مدخل للعلوم القانونية  8.0 0.666610.0 0.33348 0.6666 10.0 0.3334

202032000638 ACHOUR YOUCEF ( مناهج البحث العلمي)منهجية العلوم القانونية  0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232045708 AKAKZA Hanane ( مناهج البحث العلمي)منهجية العلوم القانونية  4.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 11.5 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232057108 AMADI CHAFIKA ( مناهج البحث العلمي)منهجية العلوم القانونية  7.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 10 1.0 0.0 0.0

212132000811 BATCHALI RABAB ( مناهج البحث العلمي)منهجية العلوم القانونية  1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 18.5 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332041920 BELKEBIR BESMA ( مناهج البحث العلمي)منهجية العلوم القانونية  5.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 6.5 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332002519 BERIACHE MOHAMMED AKRAM ( مناهج البحث العلمي)منهجية العلوم القانونية  6.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 12 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332001815 BOUKHANOUS ABDERAOUF ( مناهج البحث العلمي)منهجية العلوم القانونية  4.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 12 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332016419 DJELLOUL CHOUROUK ( مناهج البحث العلمي)منهجية العلوم القانونية  6.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 10 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332001418 DOUMA BOUTHIBA SAID ( مناهج البحث العلمي)منهجية العلوم القانونية  6.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332079317 FERRAS SAOUSSANE ( مناهج البحث العلمي)منهجية العلوم القانونية  4.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 10.5 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232035418 FERTOUL KHAYREDDINE ( مناهج البحث العلمي)منهجية العلوم القانونية  3.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332038308 GHODBANE AMINA ( مناهج البحث العلمي)منهجية العلوم القانونية  5.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 10 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232004918 HABBAL MARWA ( مناهج البحث العلمي)منهجية العلوم القانونية  6.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232072214 HAMEL CHAMS EDDINE ( مناهج البحث العلمي)منهجية العلوم القانونية  5.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332074614 HAMMADI SALIHA ( مناهج البحث العلمي)منهجية العلوم القانونية  5.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232039210 HAMOUDI AMINA ( مناهج البحث العلمي)منهجية العلوم القانونية  5.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 10 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332001410 HENNI ZOURGUI SARRA ( مناهج البحث العلمي)منهجية العلوم القانونية  4.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232468212 HINDA RAYANE ( مناهج البحث العلمي)منهجية العلوم القانونية  2.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232025114 KESSAISSIA NIHAD ( مناهج البحث العلمي)منهجية العلوم القانونية  7.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232000320 KHENNOUSSI AYA FELLA ( مناهج البحث العلمي)منهجية العلوم القانونية  6.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 6.5 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332030005 KREIFEUR AYA ( مناهج البحث العلمي)منهجية العلوم القانونية  7.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332004613 MADANI ROFAIDA ( مناهج البحث العلمي)منهجية العلوم القانونية  6.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 3 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232057603 MAMERI MOHAMMED EL AMINE( مناهج البحث العلمي)منهجية العلوم القانونية  7.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 7.5 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232072220 MEZOUGH FATIMA ZAHRA ( مناهج البحث العلمي)منهجية العلوم القانونية  0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232005106 OUCHAA NASSIR ( مناهج البحث العلمي)منهجية العلوم القانونية  7.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332001609 SBAIHIA CHAHRAZAD ( مناهج البحث العلمي)منهجية العلوم القانونية  3.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 3.5 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332048614 SENDJASNI SABRINA ( مناهج البحث العلمي)منهجية العلوم القانونية  5.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 10 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232110018 SENIR WAIIL ( مناهج البحث العلمي)منهجية العلوم القانونية  5.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 5.5 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332066315 TRAICHE SARRA ( مناهج البحث العلمي)منهجية العلوم القانونية  0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 6 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232081716 ZADEK ALLA EDDINE ( مناهج البحث العلمي)منهجية العلوم القانونية  0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232005613 AHMAIDI FATIMA ZOHARA YOUSRA إقتصاد سياسي 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232045708 AKAKZA Hanane إقتصاد سياسي 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 14.5 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332047817 ALI TALEB IDRISS إقتصاد سياسي 2.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 12 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332016705 BELGHALI MERIEM إقتصاد سياسي 2.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 10 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332041920 BELKEBIR BESMA إقتصاد سياسي 4.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332070908 BENSAHNOUNE MANEL إقتصاد سياسي 8.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 10 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332002519 BERIACHE MOHAMMED AKRAM إقتصاد سياسي 8.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 12 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332001815 BOUKHANOUS ABDERAOUF إقتصاد سياسي 5.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 12 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232116216 BOUSOUFI HABIBA إقتصاد سياسي 7.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232045011 CHAIB EDDOUR DJAMAL إقتصاد سياسي 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332498405 DINE IKRAM إقتصاد سياسي 4.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332016419 DJELLOUL CHOUROUK إقتصاد سياسي 5.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332001418 DOUMA BOUTHIBA SAID إقتصاد سياسي 4.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232004117 FADEL DJIHANE إقتصاد سياسي 8.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332079317 FERRAS SAOUSSANE إقتصاد سياسي 6.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332079303 FLITTI ANES إقتصاد سياسي 2.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

171732005761 GHAZI YASSAMINE إقتصاد سياسي 5.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 1.0 0.0 0.0



222232004918 HABBAL MARWA إقتصاد سياسي 5.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232109516 HACEN ABDERREZZAQ إقتصاد سياسي 7.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232072214 HAMEL CHAMS EDDINE إقتصاد سياسي 2.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332074614 HAMMADI SALIHA إقتصاد سياسي 6.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232039210 HAMOUDI AMINA إقتصاد سياسي 2.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 10 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332050317 HARMEL NADA إقتصاد سياسي 5.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332042302 HEMAMA CHAIMA إقتصاد سياسي 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232025114 KESSAISSIA NIHAD إقتصاد سياسي 6.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232000320 KHENNOUSSI AYA FELLA إقتصاد سياسي 7.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332030005 KREIFEUR AYA إقتصاد سياسي 4.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232025812 KREIRIA SID ALI إقتصاد سياسي 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232002411 LAKOUES MOHAMMED  ABD ELDJALIL إقتصاد سياسي 7.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332004613 MADANI ROFAIDA إقتصاد سياسي 2.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 10 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232057603 MAMERI MOHAMMED EL AMINE إقتصاد سياسي 7.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232057212 MEGUENNI FOUZIA إقتصاد سياسي 5.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332041808 MEZAOUGH AYA إقتصاد سياسي 8.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232072220 MEZOUGH FATIMA ZAHRA إقتصاد سياسي 3.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332005208 MOUDJIB Mohammed-ilyas إقتصاد سياسي 4.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232079717 NOURA NAIMA إقتصاد سياسي 4.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232005106 OUCHAA NASSIR إقتصاد سياسي 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332045820 RAHMANE BOUALI FATIMA ZAHRA إقتصاد سياسي 7.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332001609 SBAIHIA CHAHRAZAD إقتصاد سياسي 3.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332048614 SENDJASNI SABRINA إقتصاد سياسي 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 12 1.0 0.0 0.0

212132001019 TOUDERT HICHAM-RAFIQ إقتصاد سياسي 5.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232081716 ZADEK ALLA EDDINE إقتصاد سياسي 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232045708 AKAKZA Hanane يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 2.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 10 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232057108 AMADI CHAFIKA يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 5.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 10 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332576606 ARIOUAT ASMA يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 7.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 7.5 1.0 0.0 0.0

212132009642 AZZAIZ MOHAMMED يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 5.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

212132000811 BATCHALI RABAB يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332048109 BELHACHEMI ABDELILLAH يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 8.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 10 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232109111 BELKHOUS OUSSAMA يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 3.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

212132007335 BENALI YOUCEF ISMAIL يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 4.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332001815 BOUKHANOUS ABDERAOUF يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 8.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232116216 BOUSOUFI HABIBA يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 8.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 8.5 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232045011 CHAIB EDDOUR DJAMAL يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 2.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332016419 DJELLOUL CHOUROUK يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 8.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 9 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332001418 DOUMA BOUTHIBA SAID يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 4.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 4.5 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332030019 ELEZAAR AYA يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 6.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 6.5 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232004117 FADEL DJIHANE يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 2.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332079317 FERRAS SAOUSSANE يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 3.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 4 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232035418 FERTOUL KHAYREDDINE يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 3.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232004918 HABBAL MARWA يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 3.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332000112 HADIDI AYA يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 5.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 13 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332074614 HAMMADI SALIHA يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 7.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 7.5 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332050317 HARMEL NADA يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 5.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 5.5 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332042302 HEMAMA CHAIMA يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 8.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232002619 HENNI KOUADRI Nessrine يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 5.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 7 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332001410 HENNI ZOURGUI SARRA يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 5.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 5.5 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232468212 HINDA RAYANE يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 6.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 1.0 0.0 0.0



232332102413 KENNICHE TAQIYEDDINE يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 8.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232025114 KESSAISSIA NIHAD يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 6.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 6.5 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232025812 KREIRIA SID ALI يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 5.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332052010 LAHMAR RABIA يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 7.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232002411 LAKOUES MOHAMMED  ABD ELDJALILيعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 3.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 3.5 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332004613 MADANI ROFAIDA يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 8.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 11 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232057603 MAMERI MOHAMMED EL AMINE يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 7.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232057212 MEGUENNI FOUZIA يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 2.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 4 1.0 0.0 0.0

212132066245 MEKHELDI MALIKA يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332005208 MOUDJIB Mohammed-ilyas يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 2.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.5 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232079717 NOURA NAIMA يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 6.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332045820 RAHMANE BOUALI FATIMA ZAHRA يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332048112 SALHI ABIR يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 9.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 9.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

212132001019 TOUDERT HICHAM-RAFIQ يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 9.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 9.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

232332066315 TRAICHE SARRA يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 8 1.0 0.0 0.0

222232081716 ZADEK ALLA EDDINE يعة الإسلامية مدخل إلى الشر 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0


